HPLC Columns for Ultra Fast LC
2
Worldwide Availability
For inquiries in Asia, Australia,
Oceania please contact:
For inquiries in the Americas
please contact:
For inquiries in Europe, Africa,

	21.	 Benzo (g,h,i) perylene
20  Ultra Fast LC
Ordering Information
Combinatorial chemistryLC-MS Semi-preparative
AS
2
AS 	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 30	 50	 75	 100	 150
	 2.0	 AS12S020302	 AS12S020502	 AS12S02L502	 AS12S021002	 AS12S021502
	 3.0		  AS12S020503	 AS12S02L503	 AS12S021003	 AS12S021503
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 AS12S030301	 AS12S030501	 AS12S031001	 AS12S031501	 AS12S032501
	 2.1	 AS12S030302	 AS12S030502	 AS12S031002	 AS12S031502	 AS12S032502
	 3.0	 AS12S030303	 AS12S030503	 AS12S031003	 AS12S031503	 AS12S032503
	 4.0	 AS12S030304	 AS12S030504	 AS12S031004	 AS12S031504	 AS12S032504
	 4.6	 AS12S030346	 AS12S030546	 AS12S031046	 AS12S031546	 AS12S032546
	 4.6		  CCASS030546
	 10.0			   AS12S031010	 AS12S031510	 AS12S032510
	 20.0		  AS12S030520	 AS12S031020	 AS12S031520	 AS12S032520
	 20.0		  CCASS030520
	 30.0				    AS12S031530	 AS12S032530
YMC-Pack Pro C18, 12 nm, 3 μm
YMC-UltraHT Pro C18, 12 nm, 2 μm
5
AS 	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 AS12S050301	 AS12S050501	 AS12S051001	 AS12S051501	 AS12S052501
	 2.1	 AS12S050302	 AS12S050502	 AS12S051002	 AS12S051502	 AS12S052502
	 3.0	 AS12S050303	 AS12S050503	 AS12S051003	 AS12S051503	 AS12S052503
	 4.0	 AS12S050304	 AS12S050504	 AS12S051004	 AS12S051504	 AS12S052504
	 4.6	 AS12S050346	 AS12S050546	 AS12S051046	 AS12S051546	 AS12S052546
	 4.6		  CCASS050546
	 10.0			   AS12S051010	 AS12S051510	 AS12S052510
	 20.0		  AS12S050520	 AS12S051020	 AS12S051520	 AS12S052520
	 20.0		  CCASS050520
	 30.0				    AS12S051530	 AS12S052530
YMC-Pack Pro C18, 12 nm, 5 μm
12 nm
3
12 nm

12 nm
Ultra Fast LC  21
Ordering Information
Combinatorial chemistryLC-MS Semi-preparative
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 RS08S030301	 RS08S030501	 RS08S031001	 RS08S031501	 RS08S032501
	 2.1	 RS08S030302	 RS08S030502	 RS08S031002	 RS08S031502	 RS08S032502
	 3.0	 RS08S030303	 RS08S030503	 RS08S031003	 RS08S031503	 RS08S032503
	 4.0	 RS08S030304	 RS08S030504	 RS08S031004	 RS08S031504	 RS08S032504
	 4.6	 RS08S030346	 RS08S030546	 RS08S031046	 RS08S031546	 RS08S032546
	 4.6		  CCRSS030546
	 10.0			   RS08S031010	 RS08S031510	 RS08S032510
	 20.0		  RS08S030520	 RS08S031020	 RS08S031520	 RS08S032520
	 20.0		  CCRSS030520
	 30.0				    RS08S031530	 RS08S032530
YMC-Pack Pro C18 RS, 8 nm, 3 μm
RS
3
8 nm
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 HS12S030301	 HS12S030501	 HS12S031001	 HS12S031501	 HS12S032501
	 2.1	 HS12S030302	 HS12S030502	 HS12S031002	 HS12S031502	 HS12S032502
	 3.0	 HS12S030303	 HS12S030503	 HS12S031003	 HS12S031503	 HS12S032503
	 4.0	 HS12S030304	 HS12S030504	 HS12S031004	 HS12S031504	 HS12S032504
	 4.6	 HS12S030346	 HS12S030546	 HS12S031046	 HS12S031546	 HS12S032546
	 4.6		  CCHSS030546
	 10.0			   HS12S031010	 HS12S031510	 HS12S032510
	 20.0		  HS12S030520	 HS12S031020	 HS12S031520	 HS12S032520
	 20.0		  CCHSS030520
	 30.0				    HS12S031530	 HS12S032530
Hydrosphere, 12 nm, 3 μm
HS
3
12 nm
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 RS08S050301	 RS08S050501	 RS08S051001	 RS08S051501	 RS08S052501
	 2.1	 RS08S050302	 RS08S050502	 RS08S051002	 RS08S051502	 RS08S052502
	 3.0	 RS08S050303	 RS08S050503	 RS08S051003	 RS08S051503	 RS08S052503
	 4.0	 RS08S050304	 RS08S050504	 RS08S051004	 RS08S051504	 RS08S052504
	 4.6	 RS08S050346	 RS08S050546	 RS08S051046	 RS08S051546	 RS08S052546
	 4.6		  CCRSS050546
	 10.0			   RS08S051010	 RS08S051510	 RS08S052510
	 20.0		  RS08S050520	 RS08S051020	 RS08S051520	 RS08S052520
	 20.0		  CCRSS050520
	 30.0				    RS08S051530	 RS08S052530
YMC-Pack Pro C18 RS, 8 nm, 5 μm
RS
5
8 nm
Note: Part numbers in grey are available but not recommended for Fast LC or Ultra Fast LC applications.
Note: Part numbers in grey are available but not recommended for Fast LC or Ultra Fast LC applications.
Note: Part numbers in grey are available but not recommended for Fast LC or Ultra Fast LC applications.
22  Ultra Fast LC
Ordering Information
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 HS12S050301	 HS12S050501	 HS12S051001	 HS12S051501	 HS12S052501
	 2.1	 HS12S050302	 HS12S050502	 HS12S051002	 HS12S051502	 HS12S052502
	 3.0	 HS12S050303	 HS12S050503	 HS12S051003	 HS12S051503	 HS12S052503
	 4.0	 HS12S050304	 HS12S050504	 HS12S051004	 HS12S051504	 HS12S052504
	 4.6	 HS12S050346	 HS12S050546	 HS12S051046	 HS12S051546	 HS12S052546
	 4.6		  CCHSS050546
	 10.0			   HS12S051010	 HS12S051510	 HS12S052510
	 20.0		  HS12S050520	 HS12S051020	 HS12S051520	 HS12S052520
	 20.0		  CCHSS050520
	 30.0				    HS12S051530	 HS12S052530
Hydrosphere, 12 nm, 5 μm
HS
5
12 nm
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 OS12S030301	 OS12S030501	 OS12S031001	 OS12S031501	 OS12S032501
	 2.1	 OS12S030302	 OS12S030502	 OS12S031002	 OS12S031502	 OS12S032502
	 3.0	 OS12S030303	 OS12S030503	 OS12S031003	 OS12S031503	 OS12S032503
	 4.0	 OS12S030304	 OS12S030504	 OS12S031004	 OS12S031504	 OS12S032504
	 4.6	 OS12S030346	 OS12S030546	 OS12S031046	 OS12S031546	 OS12S032546
	 4.6		  CCOSS030546
	 10.0			   OS12S031010	 OS12S031510	 OS12S032510
	 20.0		  OS12S030520	 OS12S031020	 OS12S031520	 OS12S032520
	 20.0		  CCOSS030520
	 30.0				    OS12S031530	 OS12S032530
YMC-Pack Pro C8, 12 nm, 3 μm
OS
3
12 nm
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 OS12S050301	 OS12S050501	 OS12S051001	 OS12S051501	 OS12S052501
	 2.1	 OS12S050302	 OS12S050502	 OS12S051002	 OS12S051502	 OS12S052502
	 3.0	 OS12S050303	 OS12S050503	 OS12S051003	 OS12S051503	 OS12S052503
	 4.0	 OS12S050304	 OS12S050504	 OS12S051004	 OS12S051504	 OS12S052504
	 4.6	 OS12S050346	 OS12S050546	 OS12S051046	 OS12S051546	 OS12S052546
	 4.6		  CCOSS050546
	 10.0			   OS12S051010	 OS12S051510	 OS12S052510
	 20.0		  OS12S050520	 OS12S051020	 OS12S051520	 OS12S052520
	 20.0		  CCOSS050520
	 30.0				    OS12S051530	 OS12S052530
YMC-Pack Pro C8, 12 nm, 5 μm
OS
5
12 nm

Combinatorial chemistryLC-MS Semi-preparative
24  Ultra Fast LC
Ordering Information
Combinatorial chemistryLC-MS Semi-preparative
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 YP99S030301	 YP99S030501	 YP99S031001	 YP99S031501	 YP99S032501
	 2.1	 YP99S030302	 YP99S030502	 YP99S031002	 YP99S031502	 YP99S032502
	 3.0	 YP99S030303	 YP99S030503	 YP99S031003	 YP99S031503	 YP99S032503
	 4.0	 YP99S030304	 YP99S030504	 YP99S031004	 YP99S031504	 YP99S032504
	 4.6	 YP99S030346	 YP99S030546	 YP99S031046	 YP99S031546	 YP99S032546
	 4.6		  CCYPS030546
	 10.0			   YP99S031010	 YP99S031510	 YP99S032510
	 20.0		  YP99S030520	 YP99S031020	 YP99S031520	 YP99S032520
	 20.0		  CCYPS030520
	 30.0				    YP99S031530	 YP99S032530
YMC PAH, 3 μm
YP
3
	Column			   Column length (mm)
	 i.d.
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250
	 1.0	 YP99S050301	 YP99S050501	 YP99S051001	 YP99S051501	 YP99S052501
	 2.1	 YP99S050302	 YP99S050502	 YP99S051002	 YP99S051502	 YP99S052502
	 3.0	 YP99S050303	 YP99S050503	 YP99S051003	 YP99S051503	 YP99S052503
	 4.0	 YP99S050304	 YP99S050504	 YP99S051004	 YP99S051504	 YP99S052504
	 4.6	 YP99S050346	 YP99S050546	 YP99S051046	 YP99S051546	 YP99S052546
	 4.6		  CCYPS050546
	 10.0			   YP99S051010	 YP99S051510	 YP99S052510
	 20.0		  YP99S050520	 YP99S051020	 YP99S051520	 YP99S052520
	 20.0		  CCYPS050520
	 30.0				    YP99S051530	 YP99S052530
YMC PAH, 5 μm
YP
5
1 Pack of 2